
   Stakeholder Meeting for Seniors and  
People with Disabilities in Managed Care 

 

 Meeting Agenda 

Monday, May 2, 2016 

10:00 am – 12:30 pm 

Elmer L. Andersen Building 

Room 2380 

1. Welcome & Introductions – Gretchen Ulbee, DHS 
 

2. Behavioral Health Home (BHH) - Jennifer Blanchard, DHS 

 

3. Personal Health Record for Long Term Services and Supports (TEFT Grant) – Rolf Hage, DHS 

and Tom Gossett, DHS 

 

4. Dual Demonstration Update: Gretchen Ulbee, DHS  

 Cultural Outreach Update – Lauren Siegel, DHS 

 Senior Managed Care Guide Workgroup – Lauren Siegel, DHS 

 MSHO Materials – Lauren Siegel, DHS 

 MSHO/MSC+ Evaluation – Gretchen Ulbee, DHS 
 
 

5. Special Needs BasicCare (SNBC)  Request for Proposals (RFP) – Gretchen Ulbee, DHS 

 SNBC Dental Project – Robert Lloyd, DHS 

 SNBC Transitions – Deb Maruska, DHS  

 SNBC Enrollment Discussion – Deb Maruska, DHS 

 SNBC Accessibility Survey – Deb Maruska, DHS 
 
 

6. Closing Statements and Next Meeting - Gretchen Ulbee, DHS 

 Medicaid Managed Care Regulations 

 ICSP Update 
 September 16, 2016 (10:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.) 

 Department of Human Services Contacts and Resources for Additional Information: 
Deborah Maruska, DHS - Deb.Maruska@state.mn.us or DHS SNBC Webpage   
Gretchen Ulbee, DHS (SNP Manager) - Gretchen.Ulbee@state.mn.us 
Jennifer Blanchard, DHS (BHH) - Jennifer.blanchard@state.mn.us 
Lauren Siegel, DHS (Dual Demo) - Lauren.Siegel@state.mn.us and DHS Dual Demo Webpage 
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Richard Seurer, DHS - richard.seurer@state.mn.us 
Robert Lloyd, DHS - robert.lloyd@state.mn.us   
Rolf Hage, DHS (TEFT Grant) - Rolf.hage@state.mn.us   
Sue Kvendru, DHS (MSHO/MSC+) - Sue.Kvendru@state.mn.us and DHS MSHO Webpage   
Tom Gossett, DHS (TEFT Grant) - Tom.l.gossett@state.mn.us;   
Webpage for DHS SNP Meeting Materials - SNP Meeting Materials Webpage 
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